
 

Economic Commission for Europe 
Inland Transport Committee 
Working Party on Inland Water Transport 
Working Party on the Standardization of Technical  
and Safety Requirements in Inland Navigation 

Sixty-first session 
Geneva, 29 June–1 July 2022 
Item 4 (b) of the provisional agenda 
Inland waterways infrastructure: Inventory of Main Standards 
and Parameters of the E Waterway Network (Blue Book) 

   Amendments to the Inventory of Main Standards and 
Parameters of the E Waterway Network 

  Corrigendum 

  Page 3, paragraph 8 should read 

8. Page 53, last entry, and page 54, first entry, columns 4 to 9, modify 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

E 80 DANUBE  
1 295.5 km – 1 215.0 km 

80.5 110.0/285.0 
280.0 

11.40/22.80 
34.20 

2.50 9.10 VIc A Free-
flowing 

110.0/285.0  
No restrictions 

11.40/22.80  
No restrictions 

2.50 6.8269 9.10 VIc B A 

 
DANUBE  
1 215.0 km – 1 175.0 km 

40.0 110.0/285.0 
280.0 

11.40/34.20 2.50 9.10 VIc A Free-
flowing 

 No restrictions No restrictions 2.50 No 
restrictions 

9.10 

VIc A 

    

 United Nations ECE/TRANS/SC.3/WP.3/2022/20/Corr.1 

 

Economic and Social Council Distr.: General 
17 June 2022 
English 
Original: English, French and 
Russian 


